
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 5523948'1

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

WILDWOOD TOWABLES

WDTlSOICE

wDY104343

4X4TWDT11TY1O4343

SHIP TO
ADDRESS

PRIMEAUX RV LLC-SERVICE

994 I.49 N SERVICE RD
SUNSET, LA 70584
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
CRESCENT

6638-6

10018

1302

1 585

6034

3050-1

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

$0 00

$1 I ,307.10

$0.00

$0.00

CRESCENT DECOR

LIMITED EDITION CAMP READY PACKAGE

12V POWER AWNING IPO NO AWNING

13.5K BTU ROOF MOUNTED A/C IPO SIDE MOUNT
BK BTU A/C

FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE FOR PEACE OF MIND

WALK ON ROOF W/ 3/8., ROOF DECKING + LADDER
PREPPED

1O CU FT REFRIGERATOR - 1OO% LARGER THAN
NORMAL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

1.00

1.00

$0 00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,244.00

$15 00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$38,654.50$26,088.40 $12,566.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


