

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1  
PO BOX 3030  
Elkhart, IN 46515  
USA

Sales ID S5239481

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:	WILDWOOD TOWABLES	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	PRIMEAUX RV LLC-SERVICE
MODEL:	WDT180ICE		994 I-49 N SERVICE RD
SERIAL NO.:	WDY104343		SUNSET, LA 70584
VIN NO.:	4X4TWDT11TY104343		USA

## Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CRESCENT	CRESCENT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-6	LIMITED EDITION CAMP READY PACKAGE	1.00	\$11,307.10
10018	12V POWER AWNING IPO NO AWNING	1.00	\$0.00
1302	13.5K BTU ROOF MOUNTED A/C IPO SIDE MOUNT 8K BTU A/C	1.00	\$0.00
1585	FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE FOR PEACE OF MIND	1.00	\$0.00
6034	WALK ON ROOF W/ 3/8" ROOF DECKING + LADDER PREPPED	1.00	\$0.00
3050-1	10 CU FT REFRIGERATOR - 100% LARGER THAN NORMAL	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,244.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$15.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,088.40	\$12,566.10	\$38,654.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.